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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                 Producer: 1381 NBHA MI04, Show Date: 05/18/24                  
                             Contact:  518-424-0972                             
                  Location: BAY CITY FAIRGROUNDS, BAY CITY, MI                  
                  NBHA NBHA 2D Poles Jackpot in OPEN 2D POLES                
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   357.00, Rider count = 34          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.481, Placings =  6, Pool = $  214.20                       
     2D Time = 24.481, Placings = 11, Pool = $  142.80                       
                     Not Placed = 17                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.481 $107.00              MORGAN LOWELL on LTTY BITTTY              
   2nd 22.541 $ 64.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on ZIP                      
   3rd 23.749 $ 43.00 MI04         HEATHER TAUCHER on RALPH'S DRIFTIN HEART  
   4th 23.910         MI04         KATHLEEN BOTRUFF on LEGENDS SHOWGIRL      
   5th 24.182                      HAILEY CARTER on CHIC                     
   6th 24.398         MI04         ALIZABETH PARRY on NIKE                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 24.547 $ 71.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on CRUSH                    
   2nd 24.652 $ 43.00 MI04         EMILY BEDELL on SLEWS GONE STREAKIN       
   3rd 24.941 $ 29.00 MI04         LEAH COBB on PICKLES                      
   4th 25.830         MI04         ARI WOODRUFF on DARTER                    
   5th 26.326         MI04         KIM GRIGNANI on FERGIE                    
   6th 27.735         MI04         ABIGAIL BRIDGER on HANK                   
   7th 28.117         MI04         WILLOW MUXLOW on ROWDY                    
   8th 28.339         MI04         CAMMIE MONVILLE on CHARGE ON INDY         
   9th 28.454         MI04         AVA MEMMER on DASHING BAYOU               
  10th 29.372         MI04         MATT STRAWN on ONESASSYFRENCHCHICK        
  11th 33.265         MI04         JULIE STRAWN on THE FRENCH ASSASSIN       
N/T    418.326                     MISSY DUNSMORE on BIEBERS FRENCH HONEY    
N/T    422.685         MI04        TRISTIN MEDEIROS on DASHED PAST           
N/T    422.756         MI00        KRYSTAL PRICE on PROMISE TO RUN FAST      
N/T    422.910                     ELYSSA MAIN on SPIRIT                     
N/T    424.297         MI04 105098 ALEXIA KOSTICK on DOC                     
N/T    424.468         MI04        HEATHER TAUCHER on STONE COLD PLAYBOY     
N/T    424.854         MI04        BROOKE WRENN on GAUGE                     
N/T    425.342         MI04 112470 CHRIS DEPUE on SLR LIL DICKENS TOO        
N/T    425.986         MI04        SHANNA ENO on SAILING FOR CASH            
N/T    426.306         MI04        BROOKE HILLOCK on FRENCHIES SIX PACK      
N/T    426.862                     MADALIN MCMULLEN on BUGS J BIRD           
N/T    427.060         MI04        CHEYENNE HILLOCK on KITTY'S GROSS OREILLE 
N/T    427.110         NOON        JAIME WORKMAN on DILLON                   
N/T    427.468                     BRI DAWSON on JILL                        
N/T    427.594         MI04        EMILY BEDELL on SHAKING DA LOOT           
N/T    428.681         MI04        AMANDA LOTT on JIMMER                     
N/T    441.976         MI04        MADISON RAYMO on NO CHEX FRENCHMAN        
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                  NBHA NBHA 2D Poles Jackpot in PEEWEE BARRELS               
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 11          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 9.313, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                        
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 9.313                       HARPER HUNT on LUCY                       
   2nd 26.815                      HARPER HUNT on DAPHNE                     
   3rd 36.392                      HARPER HUNT on RICHARD                    
   4th 37.975                      NAVY HUNT on HORSE                        
   5th 38.714                      CASS DOREY on TORI                        
   6th 41.783                      COLTON DEPUE on ELLIE                     
   7th 43.703                      HALEY KEDZIERSKI on DESTINY               
   8th 53.014                      OAKLEY BOTRUFF on BUCKSHOT                
   9th 62.732                      ELI MAIN on TOMCZACK                      
  10th 68.686                      ALARIC DOREY on TORI                      
  11th 76.014                      ASTELLA DOREY on HORSE                    
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                   NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in MBRA YOUTH 1ST GO                 
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    78.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.563, Placings =  6, Pool = $   50.70                       
     2D Time = 18.563, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.563, Placings =  3, Pool = $   27.30                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.563 $ 30.00 MI04         ADDISON KEDZIERSKI on DESTINEY            
   2nd 16.607 $ 20.00              MORGAN LOWELL on LTTY BITTTY              
   3rd 16.962         MI04         WILLOW MUXLOW on ROWDY                    
   4th 17.159         MI04         ABIGAIL BRIDGER on HANK                   
   5th 18.279         MI04         AVA MEMMER on DASHING BAYOU               
   6th 18.486                      TEAGAN SUTLIFF on TORI                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.717 $ 16.00              ANNE DOREY on RAVEN                       
   2nd 19.833 $ 11.00              PAYTON PRICE on SPANKY                    
   3rd 21.436                      DALILAH WESTPHAL on WHISKEY               
N/T    407.523                     DALILAH WESTPHAL on CASH                  
N/T    419.400                     ANNE DOREY on RUBY                        
N/T    426.783                     KHLOE CLINE on WILLOW                     
N/T    445.237         MI04        BROOKE HILLOCK on FRENCHIES SIX PACK      
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              NBHA Open 4D Jackpot  Jackpot in 4D SWEEPSTAKES/MBRA           
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   418.95, Rider count = 57          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.113, Placings =  3, Pool = $  146.63                       
     2D Time = 18.613, Placings =  2, Pool = $  125.69                       
     3D Time = 19.113, Placings = 16, Pool = $   83.79                       
     4D Time = 20.113, Placings = 25, Pool = $   62.84                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.113 $ 64.00              EMILY CRAMBELL on BLUEY                   
   2nd 18.296 $ 49.00 MI00         KRYSTAL PRICE on PROMISE TO RUN FAST      
   3rd 18.473 $ 34.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on ZIP                      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.683 $ 69.00 MI04         MADISON DARR on BACK ROAD MEMORIES        
   2nd 19.011 $ 57.00 MI04         KATHLEEN BOTRUFF on LEGENDS SHOWGIRL      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.141 $ 34.00              HAILEY CARTER on CHIC                     
   2nd 19.161 $ 25.00 MI04         MADISON DARR on JAZZIN JOKER              
   3rd 19.353 $ 17.00              AMANDA WESTPHAL on KARMA                  
   4th 19.390 $  8.00 MI04         ALIZABETH PARRY on NIKE                   
   5th 19.391         MI04         CHEYENNE HILLOCK on KITTY'S GROSS OREILLE 
   6th 19.408         MI04         SHERRI OAKEY on CALICOS FIRE N LACE       
   7th 19.623         MI04 112469  AMANDA DEPUE on ELLIE                     
   8th 19.687         MI04         ASHLEY WOODRUFF on ELLA                   
   9th 19.807                      EMILY CRAMBELL on BERTY                   
  10th 19.815         MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on DSC WOODY BE BLUE      
  11th 19.820         MI04         TRACY KNAUFT on TARZAN                    
  12th 19.856                      AMANDA DEPUE on ELLIE                     
  13th 19.890         MI04         ASHLEY WOODRUFF on ADA                    
  14th 19.976         MI04         KILEY TAUCHER on RALPH'S DRIFTIN HEART    
  15th 20.036         MI04         BRIANNA KEMNITZ on DOC HOLIDAY            
  16th 20.053         MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on CRUSH                    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.166 $ 25.00 MI04         SHANNA ENO on SAILING FOR CASH            
   2nd 20.325 $ 19.00 MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on RF RED TARI            
   3rd 20.339 $ 13.00              AMANDA WESTPHAL on KIMBER                 
   4th 20.408 $  6.00 NO0N         ANTONIO DOREY on MILEY                    
   5th 20.455         MI00         SHAYA DANCER on TURN IT                   
   6th 20.678         MI04         LEAH COBB on PICKLES                      
   7th 20.895         NOON         JAIME WORKMAN on DILLON                   
   8th 20.994                      MADALIN MCMULLEN on BUGS J BIRD           
   9th 21.019         NOON         JANICE ALLEN on EYE M EVERLASTING         
  10th 21.137         MI04 112470  CHRIS DEPUE on SLR LIL DICKENS TOO        
  11th 21.138         MI04         MADISON RAYMO on NO CHEX FRENCHMAN        
  12th 21.547                      RILEIGH LANDIS on NOLA                    
  13th 21.943                      BRI DAWSON on JILL                        
  14th 22.026         MI00         CINDY HROBA on HEMI                       
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              NBHA Open 4D Jackpot  Jackpot in 4D SWEEPSTAKES/MBRA           
                                                                                
  15th 22.388                      JOYCE CORCORAN on BELLE                   
  16th 22.653         MI04         KIM GRIGNANI on FERGIE                    
  17th 22.712         NO0N         ANTONIO DOREY on GHOST                    
  18th 22.810         MI04         KEIRA BONESTEEL on BIG CITY VISIONS       
  19th 23.225         MI04         KILEY TAUCHER on TEE                      
  20th 23.514         MI04         CHRISTINA GRIGNANI on JFOURWILDROSEBUG    
  21st 24.392         MI00         SHARRA FEELEY on FIRENREDONPEPPER75       
  22nd 25.909         MI00         CINDY HROBA on FOXYS AUTOMAKER            
  23rd 27.024         NOON         PAM LAWRENCE on SKYLER                    
  24th 27.259                      RILEIGH LANDIS on MISTY                   
  25th 38.153                      MISSY DUNSMORE on BIEBERS FRENCH HONEY    
SCR    400.000                     ELYSSA MAIN on SPIRIT                     
N/T    400.000         MI04        CHELSEA HUNT on JASPER                    
SCR    400.000         MI04        MATT STRAWN on ONESASSYFRENCHCHICK        
SCR    400.000         MI04        AMANDA LOTT on JIMMER                     
SCR    400.000         MI00        JENNIFER OVERLY on ONE RECKLESS DUDE      
N/T    412.832         NOON        HANNAH TRASK on RAVEN                     
N/T    419.387         MI04        SAMANTHA EYSTER on MELLOWYELLOWLEO        
N/T    420.534         MI04 105098 ALEXIA KOSTICK on DOC                     
N/T    423.781         NOON        HANNAH TRASK on RUBY                      
N/T    426.762         MI04        ARI WOODRUFF on DARTER                    
N/T    445.341         MI04        TRACY KNAUFT on RIO                       
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                  NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in MBRA SENIOR SIDE POT               
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    97.50, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.473, Placings =  2, Pool = $   48.75                       
     2D Time = 19.473, Placings =  5, Pool = $   29.25                       
     3D Time = 20.473, Placings =  5, Pool = $   19.50                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.473 $ 29.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on ZIP                      
   2nd 19.408 $ 20.00 MI04         SHERRI OAKEY on CALICOS FIRE N LACE       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.815 $ 18.00 MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on DSC WOODY BE BLUE      
   2nd 19.820 $ 12.00 MI04         TRACY KNAUFT on TARZAN                    
   3rd 20.053         MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on CRUSH                    
   4th 20.325         MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on RF RED TARI            
   5th 20.455         MI00         SHAYA DANCER on TURN IT                   
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.678 $ 12.00 MI04         LEAH COBB on PICKLES                      
   2nd 21.019 $  8.00 NOON         JANICE ALLEN on EYE M EVERLASTING         
   3rd 22.026         MI00         CINDY HROBA on HEMI                       
   4th 24.392         MI00         SHARRA FEELEY on FIRENREDONPEPPER75       
   5th 25.909         MI00         CINDY HROBA on FOXYS AUTOMAKER            
N/T    419.387         MI04        SAMANTHA EYSTER on MELLOWYELLOWLEO        
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                   NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in MBRA YOUTH 2ND GO                 
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    78.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.881, Placings =  2, Pool = $   50.70                       
     2D Time = 20.881, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.881, Placings =  7, Pool = $   27.30                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.881 $ 30.00              MORGAN LOWELL on LTTY BITTTY              
   2nd 20.286 $ 20.00              ANNE DOREY on RUBY                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.878 $ 16.00              ANNE DOREY on RAVEN                       
   2nd 22.326 $ 11.00 MI04         AVA MEMMER on DASHING BAYOU               
   3rd 23.082                      PAYTON PRICE on SPANKY                    
   4th 23.550         MI04         ADDISON KEDZIERSKI on DESTINEY            
   5th 24.021                      KHLOE CLINE on WILLOW                     
   6th 26.283                      DALILAH WESTPHAL on CASH                  
   7th 26.933         MI04         BROOKE HILLOCK on FRENCHIES SIX PACK      
N/T    400.000         MI04        ABIGAIL BRIDGER on HANK                   
N/T    400.000         MI04        WILLOW MUXLOW on ROWDY                    
N/T    433.794                     TEAGAN SUTLIFF on TORI                    
N/T    460.683                     DALILAH WESTPHAL on WHISKEY               
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                    NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in NBHA/MBRA 2ND GO                 
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1060.00, Rider count = 64          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.062, Placings =  2, Pool = $  371.00                       
     2D Time = 18.562, Placings =  5, Pool = $  318.00                       
     3D Time = 19.062, Placings = 16, Pool = $  212.00                       
     4D Time = 20.062, Placings = 25, Pool = $  159.00                       
                     Not Placed = 16                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.062 $204.00 MI00         KRYSTAL PRICE on PROMISE TO RUN FAST      
   2nd 18.303 $167.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on ZIP                      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.615 $127.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on CRUSH                    
   2nd 18.683 $ 95.00 MI04         MADISON DARR on BACK ROAD MEMORIES        
   3rd 19.002 $ 64.00 MI04         CHEYENNE HILLOCK on KITTY'S GROSS OREILLE 
   4th 19.018 $ 16.00              EMILY CRAMBELL on BERTY                   
Tie    19.018 $ 16.00 MI04         HEATHER TAUCHER on RALPH'S DRIFTIN HEART  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.067 $ 85.00 NONM         ALEXIA KOSTICK on DASKAR SHADOW           
   2nd 19.081 $ 64.00 MI04         ASHLEY WOODRUFF on ELLA                   
   3rd 19.141 $ 42.00              HAILEY CARTER on CHIC                     
   4th 19.161 $ 21.00 MI04         MADISON DARR on JAZZIN JOKER              
   5th 19.250         MI04         ALIZABETH PARRY on NIKE                   
   6th 19.366                      AMANDA WESTPHAL on KIMBER                 
   7th 19.397         MI04 112470  CHRIS DEPUE on SLR LIL DICKENS TOO        
   8th 19.408         MI04         SHERRI OAKEY on CALICOS FIRE N LACE       
   9th 19.578         MI04         HEATHER KEDZIERSKI on DESTINEY            
  10th 19.679                      AMANDA WESTPHAL on KARMA                  
  11th 19.720         MI04 105098  ALEXIA KOSTICK on DOC                     
  12th 19.804         MI04         LEAH COBB on PICKLES                      
  13th 19.820         MI04         TRACY KNAUFT on TARZAN                    
  14th 19.931         MI04 112469  AMANDA DEPUE on ELLIE                     
  15th 20.001         MI04         MATT STRAWN on ONESASSYFRENCHCHICK        
  16th 20.036         MI04         BRIANNA KEMNITZ on DOC HOLIDAY            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.084 $ 64.00 MI04         ARI WOODRUFF on DARTER                    
   2nd 20.125 $ 48.00 MI04         HEATHER TAUCHER on STONE COLD PLAYBOY     
   3rd 20.166 $ 32.00 MI04         SHANNA ENO on SAILING FOR CASH            
   4th 20.188 $ 16.00              RILEIGH LANDIS on NOLA                    
   5th 20.204         MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on DSC WOODY BE BLUE      
   6th 20.473                      AMANDA DEPUE on ELLIE                     
   7th 20.598         MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on RF RED TARI            
   8th 20.623         NOON         HANNAH TRASK on RUBY                      
   9th 20.858         MI04         BREYDEN RICHARD on STRAIGHT LIGHTNING     
  10th 21.493         NOON         HANNAH TRASK on RAVEN                     
  11th 21.557         MI04         KILEY TAUCHER on TEE                      
  12th 21.760                      JOYCE CORCORAN on BELLE                   
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                    NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in NBHA/MBRA 2ND GO                 
                                                                                
  13th 21.764         NOON         JANICE ALLEN on EYE M EVERLASTING         
  14th 22.026         MI00         CINDY HROBA on HEMI                       
  15th 22.123         MI04         MADISON RAYMO on NO CHEX FRENCHMAN        
  16th 22.340         MI00         SHAYA DANCER on TURN IT                   
  17th 22.395         NO0N         ANTONIO DOREY on GHOST                    
  18th 22.578         MI04         JULIE STRAWN on SMOKIN FRENCH LADY        
  19th 22.653         MI04         KIM GRIGNANI on FERGIE                    
  20th 22.810         MI04         KEIRA BONESTEEL on BIG CITY VISIONS       
  21st 22.837         MI04         CAMMIE MONVILLE on CHARGE ON INDY         
  22nd 23.511         MI04         BROOKE HILLOCK on FRENCHIES SIX PACK      
  23rd 23.514         MI04         CHRISTINA GRIGNANI on JFOURWILDROSEBUG    
  24th 24.356         MI00         SHARRA FEELEY on FIRENREDONPEPPER75       
  25th 25.909         MI00         CINDY HROBA on FOXYS AUTOMAKER            
SCR    400.000         MI04        SUMMER DUROCHER on FRENCHS HULA ROSA      
N/T    400.000         MI04        BROOKE WRENN on GAUGE                     
N/T    400.000         MI04        TRISTIN MEDEIROS on DASHED PAST           
SCR    400.000         MI04        RACHEL ERICKSON on RED                    
SCR    400.000                     RILEIGH LANDIS on MISTY                   
N/T    400.000                     ELYSSA MAIN on SPIRIT                     
N/T    400.000         MI04        NANCY ROBERTSON on WY CLODDER HOLLY       
N/T    417.780                     EMILY CRAMBELL on BLUEY                   
N/T    418.310         MI04        AMANDA LOTT on JIMMER                     
N/T    418.310         MI04        KATHLEEN BOTRUFF on LEGENDS SHOWGIRL      
N/T    418.628         MI04        SAMANTHA EYSTER on MELLOWYELLOWLEO        
N/T    419.326         MI04        ASHLEY WOODRUFF on ADA                    
N/T    420.349         NO0N        ANTONIO DOREY on MILEY                    
N/T    420.541                     MADALIN MCMULLEN on BUGS J BIRD           
N/T    440.843         MI04        EMILY BEDELL on SLEWS GONE STREAKIN       
N/T    446.708         MI04        EMILY BEDELL on SHAKING DA LOOT           
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                    NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA YOUTH/TEEN                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.691, Placings =  5, Pool = $   90.00                       
     2D Time = 19.691, Placings =  2, Pool = $   54.00                       
     3D Time = 20.691, Placings =  5, Pool = $   36.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.691 $ 45.00 MI04         CHEYENNE HILLOCK on KITTY'S GROSS OREILLE 
   2nd 19.141 $ 27.00              HAILEY CARTER on CHIC                     
   3rd 19.250 $ 18.00 MI04         ALIZABETH PARRY on NIKE                   
   4th 19.563         MI04         WILLOW MUXLOW on ROWDY                    
   5th 19.684         MI04         EMILY BEDELL on SHAKING DA LOOT           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.084 $ 32.00 MI04         ARI WOODRUFF on DARTER                    
   2nd 20.148 $ 22.00 MI04         BREYDEN RICHARD on STRAIGHT LIGHTNING     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.736 $ 18.00 MI04         ABIGAIL BRIDGER on HANK                   
   2nd 21.514 $ 11.00 MI04         AVA MEMMER on DASHING BAYOU               
   3rd 21.557 $  7.00 MI04         KILEY TAUCHER on TEE                      
   4th 22.026         MI00         CINDY HROBA on HEMI                       
   5th 22.404                      PAYTON PRICE on SPANKY                    
N/T    400.000                     MORGAN LOWELL on LTTY BITTTY              
N/T    400.000         MI04        ADDISON KEDZIERSKI on DESTINEY            
N/T    420.224         MI04        BROOKE HILLOCK on FRENCHIES SIX PACK      
N/T    440.856         MI04        EMILY BEDELL on SLEWS GONE STREAKIN       
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                      NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA SENIOR                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   225.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.303, Placings =  3, Pool = $  112.50                       
     2D Time = 19.303, Placings =  7, Pool = $   67.50                       
     3D Time = 20.303, Placings =  8, Pool = $   45.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.303 $ 56.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on ZIP                      
   2nd 18.615 $ 34.00 MI04         TIM ZIELINSKI on CRUSH                    
   3rd 19.018 $ 23.00 MI04         HEATHER TAUCHER on RALPH'S DRIFTIN HEART  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.408 $ 34.00 MI04         SHERRI OAKEY on CALICOS FIRE N LACE       
   2nd 19.804 $ 20.00 MI04         LEAH COBB on PICKLES                      
   3rd 19.820 $ 14.00 MI04         TRACY KNAUFT on TARZAN                    
   4th 20.001         MI04         MATT STRAWN on ONESASSYFRENCHCHICK        
   5th 20.125         MI04         HEATHER TAUCHER on STONE COLD PLAYBOY     
   6th 20.132         MI00         SHAYA DANCER on TURN IT                   
   7th 20.204         MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on DSC WOODY BE BLUE      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.598 $ 23.00 MI04         SAMANTHA EYSTER on RF RED TARI            
   2nd 21.764 $ 14.00 NOON         JANICE ALLEN on EYE M EVERLASTING         
   3rd 22.026 $  9.00 MI00         CINDY HROBA on HEMI                       
   4th 22.578         MI04         JULIE STRAWN on SMOKIN FRENCH LADY        
   5th 22.653         MI04         KIM GRIGNANI on FERGIE                    
   6th 22.722         MI00         SHARRA FEELEY on FIRENREDONPEPPER75       
   7th 25.909         MI00         CINDY HROBA on FOXYS AUTOMAKER            
   8th 33.357         MI04         CAMMIE MONVILLE on CHARGE ON INDY         
N/T    400.000         MI04        NANCY ROBERTSON on WY CLODDER HOLLY       
N/T    418.628         MI04        SAMANTHA EYSTER on MELLOWYELLOWLEO        
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                         NBHA NBHA 2D Poles Jackpot in                       
                                                                                


